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m3 m3| & & ke m3

18 0.00 18 60.0 | H(@® 18 0 1H 0.00
28 0.00 2H 61.0 | H#@® 25 0 2H 0.00
38 0.00 3H 61.0 | #(@® 35 0 38 0.00
48 2.72 48 63.0 | HE 48 0 48 0.00
58 0.00 58 6a.0 | HE® 5H 0 5H 0.00
6H 0.00 6H 64.0 | A 68 0 6H 0.00
7H 22.45 7H 85.0 | #® 7H 0 7H 3.37
8H 0.00 8E | 1050 | H® 8H 12,490 8H 3.41
9 0.00 9H 99.0 | HED 9 H 12,500 9H 3.33
108 0.00 108 | 930 | #@ 10H 16,590 10H 3.43
11H 0.00 1A | 870 | @ 11H 0 11H 3.42
12H 0.00 128 | 190 | H#E@ 12H 0 12H 3.41
130 0.00 13 | 7120 | BHE@ 13H 0 13H 3.43
14H 0.00 148 | 66.0 | 5@ 14H 12,510 14H 3.33
15H 22.49 158 | 0 | #@® 15H 8,310 15H 3.36
16H 0.00 188 | 96.0 | H#®@ 16H 12,500 16H 3.38
170 0.00 17e | 910 | H@ 17H 8,310 17H 3.33
180 0.00 188 | 920 | #@ 18H 0 18H 3.44
197 0.00 198 | 840 | 5@ 190 0 190 3.34
20H 0.00 208 | 0 | #@® 20H 12,490 200 3.34
21H 0.00 218 | 0.0 | H#® 218 8,310 218 3.38
22H 94.23 22/ | 810 | H{® 228 16,650 220 3.41
23H 0.00 23F | 1070 | H#@® 23 H 8,320 23 H 3.33
24 £ 0.00 240 | 100 | HE@ 24 H 8,280 24 3.40
258 2.69 258 | 95.0 | BE 25 H 0 25H 3.40
26 H 0.00 260 | 89.0 | HE@® 26 H 0 26 H 3.35
9TH 0.00 oA | 830 | HE@® 27H 12,480 274 3.35
28 H 0.00 288 | 78.0 | H#(® 28 H 12,450 98 H 3.42
29 0.00 208 | 110 | #@® 990 0 29E 3.39
30A 0.00 308 | 640 | #@® 30H 12,480 30F 3.42
31H 24.17 31 | 810 | HE® 31H 12,510 31H 3.33
aFt | 9875 48k | 810 | &5 | 187,180 | A 84.50




TMTEIAE EREHAR (RHEKLEERO)

JBLAR 75 Je i B BHERE AEFEHAE
A f+ Bt BfF | RiHA—F— | YRA-F—| HEHAER
kwh m3
16 0.0 IH 387.0 1A 1796.049 | 1796.049 0.000
28 0.0 20 417.0 20 1796.049 | 1796.049 0.000
3H 0.0 3[@ 411.0 3H 1796.049 | 1796.049 0.000
40 0.0 4H 355.0 4H 1796.049 | 1796.049 0.000
5H 0.0 5H 403.0 5H 1796.049 | 1796.049 0.000
6H 0.0 6H 399.0 6H 1796.049 | 1796.894 0.845
7H 0.0 7H 469.0 7H 1796.894 | 1799.044 2,150
SH 210.0 8H 496.0 8H 1799.044 | 1801.144 2.100
9[ 0.0 9H 547.0 9H 1801.144 | 1802.662 1.518
100 0.0 108 569.0 108 | 1802.662 | 1804.823 2.161
11H 0.0 11A 480.0 118 | 1804.823 | 1805.574 0.751
120 0.0 12H 477.0 128 | 1805.574 | 1806.843 1.269
138 0.0 13F 486.0 138 | 1806.843 | 1807.951 1.108
140 0.0 14F 478.0 148 | 1807.951 | 1809.363 1.412
15H 0.0 15H 554.0 158 | 1809.363 | 1810.518 1.155
16 H 0.0 16 H 502.0 168 | 1810.518 | 1813.245 2.727
17H 270.0 17H 449.0 17H | 1813.245 | 1816.837 3.592
18H 0.0 18H 457.0 188 | 1816.837 | 1816.837 0.000
19H 0.0 19H 522.0 19 | 1816.837 | 1816.837 0.000
20H 0.0 20H 485.0 208 | 1816.837 | 1818.649 1.812
21H 0.0 21H 481.0 21H | 1818.649 | 1819.866 1.217
228 0.0 228 489.0 22H | 1819.866 | 1821.526 1.660
23 [ 0.0 230 543.0 230 | 1821.526 | 1824.098 2.572
24H 0.0 240 508.0 24H | 1824.098 | 1827.299 3.201
25H 0.0 25H 505.0 25 | 1827.299 | 1827.299 0.000
26H 0.0 26H 473.0 268 | 1827.299 | 1827.299 0.000
27H 200.0 27H 568.0 27H | 1827.299 | 1829.735 2.436
28H 0.0 28 H 519.0 28H | 1829.735 | 1831.118 1.383
29H 0.0 29H 518.0 29H | 1831.118 | 1832.276 1.158
30H 0.0 30H 494.0 30H | 1832.276 | 1833.802 1.526
31H 0.0 31H 549.0 31H | 1833.802 | 1837.572 3.770
a5 680.0 % 14,990.0 aF — — 41.523




